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
STUDIO 43 575 $1,850 $3.22
1BR/1BA 91 700 $2,115 $3.02
2BR/1BA 40 860 $2,450 $2.85
2BR/15BATH 8 1,025 $2,830 $2.76
2BR/2BA 29 1,200 $3,000 $2.50

NOTES

$500 security deposit, $300 pet deposit, $35/month pet rent. W/S/G is billed
back through RUBS, W/D in-unit, $225/month for garage parking. LVP
throughout and carpet in bedrooms, quartz countertops.

6 THE SHELBY

2201 4th Ave, Seattle

Units 98

Year Built 2001

Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
STUDIO 35 480 $1,710 $3.56
1BR/1BA 28 670 $2,370 $3.54
2BR/1BA 15 950 $2,500 $2.63
2BR/2BA 16 980 $2,600 $2.65
3BR/2BA A 1,00 $3,345 $3.04

NOTES

$400 security deposit, $250 pet deposit, $50/month pet rent. W/S is billed back
through RUBS, garbage is $20/month flat, W/D in-unit, $250/month for garage
parking, $50/month for storage.

e GRIFFIS BELLTOWN e THE CEDARS
2400 Elliot Ave, Seattle 2615 1st Ave, Seattle
Units 236 Units 60
Year Built 1992 Year Built 1988
Lease Terms 12 months Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
STUDIO 20 525 $1,800 $3.43 STUDIO 23 465 $1,650 $3.55
1BR/1BA 140 670 $2,080 $3.10 1BR/1BA 29 695 $1,895 $2.73
2BR/1BA 37 900 $2,500 $2.78 2BR/1BA 8 910 $2,395 $2.63
2BR/2BA 37 940 $2,650 $2.82
3BR/2BA 2 1,100 $3,675 $3.34 NOTES

NOTES
$400 security deposit, $50/month pet rent. W/S/G billed back through RUBS,
W/D in-unit, $200/month garage parking, $300/month for tandem space.

e CHARLESGATE
2230 4th Ave, Seattle
Units 60
Year Built 1922
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
STUDIO 59 425 $1,235 $2.91
1BA/1BA 1 600 $1,380 $2.30

NOTES

$500 security deposit, $150 admin fee, $200 pet deposit, $300 pet fee. W/S/C
billed back to tenants, common laundry on-site, $175/month for uncovered
parking, $25/month for storage locker. Tile in kitchen and hardwood
throughout, white appliances, laminate countertops, classic cabinets.

$500 security deposit, $300 pet deposit, $45/month pet rent. W/S/G is billed
back through RUBS, W/D in-unit, $200/month for garage parking. LVP in
kitchen and carpet throughout, quartz countertops, stainless steel appliances,
updated cabinets.



RENT COMPARABLES
SEATTLE - CEN. DISTRICT

E COLUMBIA ST

12TH AVE

E JEFFERSON ST

22ND AVE 0

E SPRUCE ST

AVERAGE RENT
STUDIO

1 BEDROOM $1,765

2 BEDROOM $2,242
3 BEDROOM $3,025

0 SIENNA APARTMENTS
207 18th Ave, Seattle
Units 29
Year Built 2021
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
STUDIO 7 265 $1,350 $5.09
1BR/1BA 22 530 $1,900 $3.58
NOTES

$500 security deposit, $35/month pet rent. W/S/G billed back through RUBS,
W/D in-unit, no off-street parking. LVP flooring throughout, stainless steel
appliances, custom cabinets, quartz countertops.

9 RIANNA

810 12th Ave, Seattle

Units 156

Year Built 2000

Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
STUDIO 48 420 $1,450 $3.45
1BA/1BA 66 575 $1,920 $3.34
2BA/2BA 36 850 $2,500 $2.94
3BA/2BA 6 1,125 $3,400 $3.02

NOTES

$500 security deposit, $500 pet deposit, $50/month pet rent. $165/month
garage parking, W/D in-unit, W/S/G billed back through RUBS, $10/month for
additional storage.

9 ELENA
2122 E Jefferson St, Seattle
Units 12
Year Built 1980
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BA/1BA 12 870 $2,050 $2.36
NOTES

$750 security deposit, $250 pet deposit, $250 pet fee, $35/month pet rent.
W/S/G billed back through RUBS, W/D in-unit, $100/month for off-street
parking. LVP floors throughout, quartz countertops, custom cabinets, stainless
steel appliances, tile backsplash.

e CHERRY HILL APTS
515 22nd Ave, Seattle
Units 24
Year Built 1909
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 24 550 $1,465 $2.66
NOTES

$500 security deposit, $25/month pet rent. $75/month W/S/G +$50/month for
second tenant, common laundry on-site, 7 open parking spaces fully occupied.
Tile in kitchen and hardwood throughout, quartz countertops, updated
cabinets, white appliances.

(4] HILL VISTA APTS
165 17th Ave, Seattle
Units 20
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
Common laundry on-site, $35/month for uncovered reserved parking, $75/
month for carport parking, $25/month for a 3'x5' storage unit. Tile in kitchen
and carpet throughout, laminate countertops, classic white cabinets, white
appliances.

$600 security deposit, cats allowed with no associated charges. Off-street
parking is free, common laundry on-site, W/S is submetered, garbage
billed based on occupancy. Tile in kitchen and carpet throughout, laminate
countertops, classic cabinets, white appliances, balcony.



RENT COMPARABLES
MERCER ISLAND

SE 27TH ST

6TH AVE SE

SE 30TH ST

AVERAGE RENT
STUDIO

1 BEDROOM $1,967

2 BEDROOM

0 NEWELL COURT APTS
3011 78th Ave SE, Mercer Island
Units 40
Year Built 2004
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
STUDIO 5 700 $2,100 $3.00
1BR/1BA 14 810 $2,300 $2.84
2BR/2BATH 20 965 $2,600 $2.69
4BR/2BATH 1 1,850 $4,500 $2.43

NOTES

Security deposit ranges from $1,000 - $2,000 depending on unit size, $150
admin fee, $300 pet deposit, $300 pet fee, $55/month pet rent. All units have
a W/D and a deck / patio, townhouse units are loft-style with 20 ft ceilings

in living room. Garage parking $100/month, storage available at $40/month,
W/S/G $130 - $150/month.

9 3033 81ST PL SE
3033 81st Pl SE, Mercer Island
Units 4
Year Built 1962
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BA/1BA 4 1,000 $2,300 $2.30

NOTES

$1,500 security deposit, $300 carpet cleaning fee upon move-out, no pets
allowed. W/D in-unit, 2 reserved parking spots included in rent, $200/month
W/S/G. Tile in kitchen and carpet throughout, updated white cabinets,
laminate countertops, white appliances.

9 MERCER MANOR
2717 76th Ave SE, Mercer Island
Units 23
Year Built 1959
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA [S) 675 $1,850 $2.74
2BA/1BA 17 850 $2,200 $2.59

NOTES

$1,000 security deposit, $300 pet deposit, $300 pet fee, $55/month pet rent.
Reserved uncovered parking $75/month, covered parking $100/month, storage
$40/month, W/D in-unit. Hardwood floors throughout, quartz countertops,
white appliances, classic cabinetry.

Q THE CLARICE
2811 75th PI SE, Mercer Island
Units 23
Year Built 1959
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 12 720 $1,675 $2.33
2BA/1BA 1 950 $1,900 $2.00

NOTES

$1,000 security deposit, $500 pet deposit, $25/month pet rent. W/S/G included
in rent, $75/month carport parking, common laundry on-site. All leases are
month-to-month, kitchen lacks dishwasher, laminate countertops, classic
cabinets, hardwood in kitchen and carpet throughout, white appliances.

6TH AVE SE

SE27TH ST

SE 30TH ST



RENT COMPARABLES
ISSAQUAH

%
S
9TH AVE NE

FRONT ST N

EAST SUNSET WAY

AVERAGE RENT
1 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM $2,485

3 BEDROOM

0 ALTON HEARTWOOD
1150 10th Ave NE, Issaquah
Units 135
Year Built 2021
Lease Terms 12 months

UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BR/1BA 46 745 $2,330 $3.13
2BR/2BA 67 1,075 $3,300 $3.07
2BR/2BATH 9 1,400 $4,300 $3.07
3BR/2BA 13 1,350 $3,800 $2.81
NOTES

Security deposit ranges from $300 - 1 month's rent, $300 admin fee, $300

pet deposit, $50/month pet rent. Garage parking is $125/month, or $175/
month for an EV charging space. RUBS system used, W/S/G for a 1 bedroom is
typically $180/month. 4'x5' storage units available at $40/month, bike storage
available for free. LVP flooring throughout, stainless steel appliances, quartz
countertops, custom cabinets, tile backsplash.

9 VISTA RIDGE
201 Mountain Park Blvd SWw,
Issaquah
Units 91
Year Built 1992
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BR/2BA 32 1,040 $2,335 $2.25
2BR/2BA 32 1,090 $2,445 $2.24
3BR/2BA 27 1,205 $2,715 $2.25

NOTES

$500 security deposit, $500 admin fee, $300 pet deposit, $300 pet fee, $50/
month pet rent. Uncovered parking is unreserved and free, up to 3 vehicles
per unit, 1 carport spot per unit available at $50/month. Tenants billed back
for W/S/G. W/D in-unit, LVP throughout, stainless steel appliances, quartz
countertops, updated cabinets.

9 745 RAINIER BLVD N
745 Rainier Blvd N, Issaquah
Units 4
Year Built 1981
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BA/1BA 4 850 $2,050 $2.41
NOTES

Security deposit is 1 month's rent. Rent rates reflect a 6-9 month lease, $500
pet deposit, $35/month pet rent. $150 W/S/G, W/D in-unit, 2 off-street parking
spaces included in rent. LVP flooring throughout and carpet in bedrooms,
granite countertops, white shaker cabinets, white appliances.

0 KEYSTONE APARTMENTS
820 & 830 3rd Ave NW, Issaquah
Units 8
Year Built 1969
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BR/1BA 8 805 $2,295 $2.85
NOTES

Security deposit is 1 month's rent, $350 prepaid cleaning fee, no pets allowed.
Property consists of 2 four-plexes, $150 W/S/G, 2 offstreet parking spaces
included in rent, W/D in-unit. LVP floors throughout, stainless steel appliances,
updated gray cabinets, quartz countertops and backsplash, large deck.

FRONT ST N

EAST SUNSET WAY

9TH AVE NE



RENT COMPARABLES
RENTON
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AVERAGE RENT
1 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM $1,842

3 BEDROOM

9 AVIATOR
10400 SE 174th St, Renton
Units 124
Year Built 1967
Lease Terms 12 months

0 AVAYA RIDGE
10615 SE 172nd St, Renton
Units 74
Year Built 2019
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 28 730 $2,045 $2.80
2BA/2BA 29 1,050 $2,300 $2.19
3BA/2BA 17 1,300 $2,800 $2.15
NOTES

$300 security deposit, $300 admin fee, $200 pet deposit, $200 pet fee, $25/
month pet fee. Parking is permit based and uncovered, 1 permit per unit, $35/
month for additional permit. W/D in-unit, W/S/G billed back through RUBS.
LVP flooring, tile backsplash and tub surround, stainless steel appliances,
guartz countertops, custom cabinets.

e NACELLE APARTMENTS
51 Hayes Pl SW, Renton
Units 20
Year Built 1968
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2 BA/1BA 18 700 $1,575 $2.25
3BA/1BA 2 865 $1,795 $2.08

NOTES

$600 security deposit, $225 admin fee, $500 pet deposit, $25/month pet rent,
$150 storage fee charged annually. $35/month surface parking, $100/month for
garage parking, common laundry on-site, W/S/G billed back through RUBS.
LVP throughout, white shaker cabinets, laminate countertops, white
appliances.

UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 46 678 $1,575 $2.32
1BA/1BA 38 690 $1,595 $2.31
2BA/1BA 28 875 $1,900 $2.17
2BA/1BA 12 900 $1,835 $2.04
NOTES

Property uses Leaselock rather than a security deposit, $29/month fee. $250
pet deposit and pet fee for first pet, $150 each for second pet, $25/month pet
rent. Tenants billed back for W/S/G through Conservice, $25/month for carport
parking and free surface parking, W/D in-unit. LVP in kitchen and bathroom,
carpet throughout, faux quartz counters, stainless steel appliances, white
shaker cabinets.

o PEAR TREE APTS
958 Sunset Blvd NE, Renton
Units ©
Year Built 1942
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 2 500 $1,395 $2.79
2BA/1BA 4 850 $1,645 $1.94
NOTES

$1,400 security deposit, no pets allowed. W/S/G included in rent, surface
parking included in rent, common laundry on-site. Tile in kitchen and carpet
throughout, laminate countertops, classic cabinets, white appliances, vaulted
wood beam ceilings.

O THE HIGHLANDER
1064 Kirkalnd Ave NE, Renton
Units 30
Year Built 1966
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 18 650 $1,395 $215
2BA/1BA 12 1,050 $1,795 $1.71
NOTES

Security deposit is 1 month's rent minus $400 admin fee, $200 pet fee, $25/
month pet rent. Common laundry on-site, 1 uncovered space per unit, $75/
month/adult tenant for W/S/G. LVP flooring throughout, laminate countertops,
stainless steel appliances, white panel cabinets.



RENT COMPARABLES
KENT

e S 240TH ST

100TH AVE SE

DES MOINES RD

VALLY FREEWAY

0:«

AVERAGE RENT
1 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM $1,919

3 BEDROOM

0 733 5TH AVE S
733 5th Ave S, Kent
Units 12
Year Built 1917
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
3BA/25BATH 12 1,710 $2,495 $1.46
NOTES

Property consists of 3 four-plexes on one plot. Security deposit is one month's
rent, no pets allowed. Tenant responsible for water/sewer (submetered), owner
pays garbage and landscaping. W/D in-unit, 1 car attached garage included in
rent. Quartz countertops, LVP throughout and carpet in bedrooms, stainless
steel appliances, custom wood cabinets, tile backsplash.

9 RENEW ON EAST HILL
10105 SE 236th St, Kent
Units 96
Year Built 1991
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BR/1BA 6 660 $1,750 $2.65
2BR/1BA 39 865 $2,200 $2.54
2BR/2BA 45 950 $2,350 $2.47
3BR/2BATH 6 1,050 $2,600 $2.48

NOTES

Security deposit is $250, $250 pet fee, $35/month pet rent. W/S/G billed back
based on usage, W/D in-unit, $25/month for carport parking. LVP in kitchen
and carpet throughout, laminate countertops, classic wood cabinets, stainless
steel appliances.

e ARBOR CHASE o TIMBER HEIGHTS
1615 W Smith St, Kent 4809-4822 S 252nd PI, Kent
Units 100 Units 35
Year Built 1980 Year Built 1966
Lease Terms 12 months Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS *SF MARKET RENT $/SF UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BA/1BA 72 990 $1,795 $1.81 1BR/1BA 15 525 $1.475 $2.81
3BA/2BA 28 1,190 $2,295 $1.93 2BR/1BA 15 790 $1,800 $2.28
3BR/1BA 5 950 $2,000 $2.11
NOTES
$500 security deposit, $200 admin fee, $500 pet deposit, $35/month pet rent.
W/S/G billed back through RUBS, common laundry on-site, $50/month for NOTES

$700 security deposit, $250 admin fee, $250 pet deposit, $250 pet fee, $25-$35
pet rent (cats vs dogs). Tenants billed back for W/S/G through Conservice, $25/
month for reserved parking, $45/month for an additional space. Common
laundry on-site, LVP throughout, white shaker cabinets, stainless steel
appliances, quartz countertops.

carport parking. LVP floors throughout and carpet in bedrooms, quartz
countertops, white shaker cabinets, stainless steel appliances. Amenities
include a seasonal pool, grilling station, playground.

(s KENT STATION APTS
705 & 717 State Ave N, Kent
Units 16
Year Built 1966
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 8 700 $1,250 $1.79
2BA/1BA 8 850 $1,450 $1.71
NOTES

Security deposit is 1 month's rent, $400 admin fee, $150 pet deposit, $150 pet
fee, $20 pet rent. Common laundry on-site, $75/tenant/month for W/S/G, 1
assigned parking space per unit. Light renovations consisting of LVP flooring
and newer appliances when needed, 2 bedroom rent indicates LVP flooring
and stainless steel appliances, while 1 bedroom rent reflects carpet throughout
and white appliances. All units have laminate countertops and white vinyl
cabinets.



RENT COMPARABLES
BURIEN

BURIEN MANOR APTS
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AVERAGE RENT

1 BEDROOM $1,518

2 BEDROOM $1,769

3 BEDROOM

11822 1st Ave S, Burien

Units 20
Year Built 1988
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 2 600 $1,395 $2.33
2BA/1BA 18 850 $1,695 $1.99
NOTES

$500 security deposit, $200 admin fee, $25/month pet rent, $300 pet deposit.
$150 W/S/G, W/D in-unit, 1 assigned uncovered parking spot per unit included

in rent. LVP throughout, carpet in bedrooms, classic white cabinets, laminate
countertops, black appliances.

WESTERLY APTS
11923 1st Ave S, Burien

Units 36

Year Built 1976

Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 30 700 $1,595 $2.28
2 BA/1BA 6 900 $1,750 $1.94

NOTES

W/D in-unit, $100 W/S/G, 1 unassigned parking space per unit. $25/month
pet rent, $200 pet fee, $300 pet deposit. Stainless steel appliances, quartz

countertops, white cabinets, LVP flooring throughout. Garage parking
available at $75/month.

LARU APTS
420 SW 154th St, Burien

MUSTANG APT

15500 2nd Ave S, Burien

Units 21 Units 12

Year Built 1967 Year Built 1966

Lease Terms 12 months Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 1 625 $1,600 $2.56 1BA/1BA 10 750 $1,500 $2.00
2BA/1BA 10 720 $1,725 $2.40 2BA/1BA 2 850 $1,800 $2.12

NOTES NOTES

W/S/G of $100, 1 assigned parking spot included in rent, pet rent at $25/month,
$300 refundable pet deposit, $200 pet fee. Hardwood floors throughout.

Stainless steel appliances, quartz countertops, white tile backsplash. A/C in-
unit

e SUNWOOD APTS
320 SW 160th St, Burien

W/S/G is $40/tenant. 1 assighed parking spot included in rent. LVP flooring

throughout, stainless steel refrigerator, classic stove and cabinets. No pets
allowed.

ARISE HIGHLINE

143 S 152nd St, Burien
Units 25 Units 30
Year Built 1966 Year Built 1963
Lease Terms 12 months Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2 BA/1BA 19 950 $1,850 $1.95 2BA/1BA 24 700 $1,500 $214
3BA/2BA 6 1,200 $2,075 $1.73 3BA/2BA 6 850 $1,795 $211
NOTES NOTES
$85 W/S/G + $15/ additional tenant, 1 assigned parking spot included in

rent, $750 security deposit. W/D in-unit, tile in kitchen, carpet in bedroomes,

hardwood throughout, quartz countertops, updated cabinets, stainless steel
appliances.

W/S/G $50/tenant. Hardwood floors, white appliances, laminate countertops.
One assigned parking spot per unit, $30 pet rent, $200 pet fee.



RENT COMPARABLES
TUKWILA

ST144TH ST

AVERAGE RENT
1 BEDROOM $1,573

2 BEDROOM $1,815

3 BEDROOM

0 SUNNYDALE
15805 40th PI S, Tukwila
Units 72
Year Built 1989
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BR/1BA 39 700 $1,700 $2.43
2BR/15BA 1 895 $1,800 $2.01
2BR/2BA 22 920 $1,895 $2.06
NOTES

$250 security deposit, $250 admin fee, $250 pet deposit, $35/month pet fee.

W/D in-unit, tenants billed back for W/S/G, estimated at $120/month. Tile in

kitchen and carpet throughout, faux quartz counters, classic cabinets, white
appliances, wood burning fireplace.

9 WILLOW CREEK
TOWNHOUSES
4220 Southcenter Blvd, Tukwila
Units 15
Year Built 1980
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BA/15BATH 10 1,500 $1,950 $1.30
3BA/2BATH 5 1,950 $2,175 $112

NOTES

$800 security deposit, $200 admin fee, $200 pet deposit, $45/month pet rent.
$105 W/S/G, W/D in-unit, 1 car attached garage included in rent. LVP flooring
and carpet in bedrooms, laminate countertops, white appliances. Loft - style
bedrooms.

9 13710 56TH AVE S
13710 56th Ave S, Tukwila
Units 6
Year Built 1966
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BA/1BA 6 1,015 $1,750 $1.72
NOTES

Security deposit is 1 month's rent, $300 admin fee, cats allowed with $300
pet deposit. 1 reserved parking spot per unit, common laundry on-site. LVP in
kitchen and carpet throughout, quartz countertops, white shaker cabinets,
stainless steel appliances.

9 CASCADE VUE
3715 S 141st St, Tukwila
Units 13
Year Built 1960
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 1 680 $1,325 $1.95
2BA/1BA 2 800 $1,500 $1.88
NOTES

$950 security deposit, $250 admin fee, cats allowed with $250 pet deposit. 1
parking space per unit included in rent, $100 W/S/G, common laundry on-site.
LVP flooring throughout, classic cabinets, laminate countertops, white
appliances.

O 6523 S 153RD ST
6523 S 153rd St, Tukwila
Units 4
Year Built 1966
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 1 800 $1,695 $212
2BA/1BA 3 920 $1,995 $2.17
NOTES

$1,300 security deposit, no pets allowed. $125/month W/S/G, common laundry
on-site, 1 parking space per unit included in rent. LVP floors throughout, white
shaker cabinets, mix of white and stainless steel appliances, stone fireplace.



RENT COMPARABLES
FEDERAL WAY

1ST AVE S

e SW 320TH ST

PACIFIC HWY S

21ST AVE SW

AVERAGE RENT
STUDIO

1 BEDROOM $1,391

2 BEDROOM

0 PORTOFINO APTS
1405 S 308th St, Federal Way

Units 12

Year Built 2004

Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BA/2BA 6 825 $1,625 $1.97
2BA/2BA S 860 $1,725 $2.01
NOTES

$500 security deposit, $250 admin fee, $300 pet deposit, $25/month pet rent.
W/S/G billed back based on usage, W/D in-unit, 1 parking space included in
rent, $25/month for additional parking space. Renovating units as they turn,
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
O W/S/G, stackable W/D in-unit, 1 assigned parking space. LVP flooring W/D hookups in-unit. LVP throughout, white appliances, granite countertops,
S79ND ST t—'} NOTES throughout, laminate countertops, classic cabinets, white appliances. white cabinets.
I
o e Security deposit starts at $500, $200 admin fee, $300 pet fee, $30 pet rent.
$100 W/S/G for 1tenant, +$20 for each additional tenant, 1 uncovered spot
included in rent, garage spots available at $175/month. W/D in all units.
Offering a concession of 1 month'’s free rent on all floorplans. LVP flooring
throughout and carpet in bedrooms, custom cabinets, quartz countertops,
be stainless steel appliances.
S 84TH ST
(5 ) © 2] 8112-8114 S C ST o WATERFALL APTS o 5307 S ALASKA ST
8112-8114 S C St, Tacoma 1718 S 84th St, Tacoma 5307 S Alaska St, Tacoma
Units 4 Units 50 Units 3
AVERAGE RENT Year Built 2020 Year Built 1974 Year Built 1895
Lease Terms 12 months Lease Terms 12 months Lease Terms 12 months
STUDIO $1,245
1 BEDROOM $1,423
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT  $/SF UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF oM o ==l MARKETRENT____$/SF
2 BEDROOM 2BA/1BA 3 1,000 $1,395 $1.40
1BR/1BA 2 500 $1,350 $2.70 1BR/1BA 30 600 $1,250 $2.08 ' 1 :
2BR/1BA 2 900 $1,775 $1.97 2BR/1BA 20 800 $1,395 $1.74
NOTES

$1,395 security deposit, no pets allowed, $164 W/S/G/E. 2 uncovered parking

NOTES . . . NOTES . . . spots included in rent, full-size W/D in-unit. Tile in kitchen and carpet

$1000 security deposit, no pets allowed, water included in rent, tenant $500 security deposit, $250 admin fee, $250 pet deposit, $250 pet fee, $25 pet throughout, shaker soft close cabinets, granite countertops, black appliances.
responsible for S/G. Stackable W/D in-unit, A/C, street parking only. LVP rent. $85 W/S/G, app-operated laundry on-site, 1 assigned carport spot per

throughout, stainless steel appliances, soft-close shaker cabinets, quartz unit. LVP flooring in kitchen and carpet throughout, classic white cabinets, tile

countertops. backsplash, granite counters, white appliances.



RENT COMPARABLES

TACOMA - LAKEWOOD (1) CLOVER CREST APTS (3 _fg:lgﬁggJ'EEs'GHTs (4] 5529 BOSTON AVE SW

5113-5127 Solberg Dr SW, Lakewood

5430-5486 Chicago Ave SW, 5529 Boston Ave SW, Lakewood
Units 7 Lakewood Units 17
Year Built 2016 Units 16 Year Built 1990
Lease Terms 12 months Year Built 2009 Lease Terms 12 months
Lease Terms 12 months
e 2BA/25BA 7 1,600 $1975 $1.23 2BR/15BA 16 1100 $1,800 $1.64 STUDIO ] 200 $895 $298
TITH ST SW 1BR/ 1BA 5 600 $1,225 $2.04
NOTES . . NOTES 2BR/1BA 12 830 $1,425 $1.72
@ $1,000 security deposit, $500 pet fee, $40 pet rent. Attached garage on $400 security deposit, $300 admin fee, $400 pet deposit ($500 for two
S ground floor included in rent, W/S/G billed back through RUBS. Hardwood pets) and $25/month pet rent. $120 W/S/G, 1 carport space included in rent,
o \ﬁ* flooring, granite countertops, stainless steel appliances, W/D in-unit. unassigned surface spaces available. W/D in-unit. LVP in bathrooms and NOTES
VETERANS DR SW \<<\0 kitchen, carpet throughout, laminate countertops, classic cabinetry, black $500 security deposit, $200-$500 non-refundable pet fee (cats - large dogs),
QVC’ °° appliances. $25/month pet rent. $125 W/S/G for 1 bedrooms, $200 W/S/G for 2 bedrooms.
1 assigned parking spot included in rent, the rest of the surface spots are
G unassigned guest parking. White appliances, laminate countertops, carpet
throughout, classic cabinetry.
o LAWNDALE (5 ) BELLAMY PARK (6] PACIFIC RIDGE
TOWNHOMES 10821 108th Ave SW, Lakewood 13020 Lincoln Ave SW, Lakewood
9402-9414 Lawndale Ave SW, ) )
Lakewood Units 75 Units 36
Uni " Year Built 1973 Year Built 1967
nits
AVERAGE RENT - Lease Terms 12 months Lease Terms 12 months
Year Built 2014
STUDIO Lease Terms 12 months
1 BEDROOM $1,295 UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF UNITMIX UNITS SP MARKET RENT L UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2 BEDROOM $1,721 2BR/ 25BA 12 1,300 $1,850 $1.42 1BA/1BA o4 576 $1,410 $245 1BR/1BA 10 650 $1,250 $192
3 BEDROOM $2,025 3BR/25BA 5 1,550 $2,100 $1.35 2BA/1BA 5 776 31725 $222 2BR/1BA 26 850 $1,550 $1.82
3BA/2BA 6 1,000 $1,950 $1.95
NOTES NOTES
$1000 security deposit, $100 admin fee, $500-$800 pet deposit (cats-dogs), NOTES ) o . . . $700 security deposit, $250 pet deposit, $250 pet fee, commmon laundry,
no pet rent. All 3 beds and some 2 beds get 2 assigned parking spots, all units $250 security deposit, with the option of $0 security deposit and a $29 free unassigned surface spots. $120 W/S/G for 1 bedrooms, $170 W/S/G for 2
get at least 1 parking spot. Tenants billed direct for electric and water, S/G is monthly fee. Currently do not charge for parking, but just painted numbers bedrooms. Renovating units as they come up, about 70% renovated so far.
$95/month. Tile in kitchen and carpet throughout, white appliances, quartz on the surface spots and will charge $25/month in the near future. $250 LVP flooring, quartz countertops, updated cabinets.
countertops, maple cabinetry. pet deposit and $250 pet fee, $30/month pet rent, W/D in all units, W/S/G

billed back through RUBS. Laminate countertops, stainless steel appliances,
updated oak cabinets, LVP in kitchen and bathrooms with carpet throdghout.



RENT COMPARABLES
TACOMA - PARKLAND

e T12TH ST S

e e 121STST S

PACIFIC AVE S

m

AVERAGE RENT
STUDIO

1 BEDROOM $1,182

2 BEDROOM $1,554
3 BEDROOM $1,950

0 ARAVIA
2300 Brookdale Rd E, Tacoma
Units 15
Year Built 2001
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BA/1BA 6 1,015 $1,675 $1.65
2BA/2BA 85 1,035 $1,725 $1.67
3BA/2BA 24 1,240 $1,950 $1.57
NOTES

$400 security deposit, $200 admin fee, $200 pet deposit, $200 pet fee, $15/
month pet rent. W/S billed back to tenants based on usage, trash paid by
owner, W/D in-unit, $100/month for garage parking, $50/month for carport
parking. LVP in kitchen and carpet throughout, stainless steel appliances, tile
backsplash, laminate countertops, updated cabinets.

9 SHERWOOD TERRACE
166 112th St E, Tacoma
Units 24
Year Built 1988
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BA/15BA 24 900 $1,625 $1.81

NOTES

Security deposit is 1 month's rent, $200 cleaning fee, $150 pet fee. $100/
month W/S/G, W/D in-unit, 1 assigned carport space per unit. LVP throughout
and carpet in bedrooms, white shaker cabinets, quartz countertops, tile
backsplash, stainless steel appliances.

9 400 WHEELER ST S
400 Wheeler St S, Tacoma
Units 48
Year Built 1968
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
STUDIO 8 450 $700 $1.56
1BA/1BA 26 650 $1,000 $1.54
2BA/1BA 14 875 $1,150 $1.31
NOTES

Security deposit is 1 month's rent, $350 admin fee, $400 pet deposit, $25
month pet rent. $60/month W/S/G, coin-op laundry on-site, $15/month for
uncovered on-site parking. Tile in kitchen and carpet throughout, laminate
countertops, white appliances, classic cabinets.

e 1307 GARFIELD ST S
1307 Garfield St S, Tacoma
Units 7
Year Built 1959
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 7 460 $1,095 $2.38
NOTES

$500 security deposit, $200 admin fee, no pets allowed. $95/month W/S/G,
coin-op laundry on-site, each unit has 1 parking space. LVP throughout, granite
countertops, mix of white and black appliances, classic cabinets.

9 PACIFIC ARBOR
101 138th St S, Tacoma
Units 51
Year Built 1964
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 26 770 $1,450 $1.88
2BA/1BA 25 830 $1,595 $1.92
NOTES

$500 security deposit, $400 pet fee. Free on-site parking, carport space is $25/
month, W/D in-unit, $94/month W/S/G for 2 occupants. LVP throughout and
carpet in bedrooms, stainless steel appliances, granite countertops, updated
cabinets.



RENT COMPARABLES
SPANAWAY

161STST S

A STREET

174TH ST S

AVERAGE RENT

1 BEDROOM $1,230

2 BEDROOM $1,432

0 161 APARTMENTS
101 161st St S, Spanaway
Units 20
Year Built 1977
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BR/1BA 20 550 $1,200 $2.18

NOTES

Security deposit is 1 month's rent, $300 admin fee, no pets allowed. $80/month
W/S/G, on-site parking is open and limited, common laundry on-site. LVP
throughout, granite countertops, updated dark-wood cabinets, stainless steel
appliances.

9 POINTE

AT COFFEE CREEK
17306 10th Ave S, Spanaway

Units 69

Year Built 1977

Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 33 560 $1,300 $2.32
2BA/1BA 36 780 $1,500 $1.92

NOTES

Security deposit is 1 month's rent, $500 admin fee, $250 pet deposit, $250
pet fee, no pet rent. $30/month carport parking, W/S billed back through
RUBS, owner pays Garbage, common laundry on-site. LVP throughout, white
appliances, laminate countertops, updated cabinets.

9 MERLIZ APARTMENTS
116 173rd St E, Spanaway
Units 13
Year Built 1968
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 1 650 $1,375 $2.12
2BA/1BA 12 900 $1,600 $1.78

NOTES

$500 security deposit or zero deposit option, $300 admin fee, $250 pet deposit,
$250 pet fee, $25/month pet rent. $20/month for uncovered parking, common
laundry on-site, $75/month W/S/G. LVP floors throughout, stainless steel
appliances, quartz countertops, repainted cabinets.

9 16110 A ST S
16110 A St S, Spanaway
Units 5
Year Built 1965
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 2 600 $1,045 $1.74
2BA/1BA 3 750 $1,195 $1.59

NOTES

$900 security deposit, no pets allowed. W/S/G included in rent, street parking
available, commmon laundry on-site. LVP in kitchen and carpet throughout,
laminate countertops, classic cabinets, white appliances.

161ST ST S

174TH ST S

A STREET



RENT COMPARABLES
FIFE

54TH AVE E

o RADIANCE BLVD E

AVERAGE RENT
1 BEDROOM $1,545

2 BEDROOM $1,925

3 BEDROOM

0 STONEBROOK
TOWNHOMES
5307 34th St E, Fife
Units 16
Year Built 2018
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BR/15BATH 46 745 $2,330 $3.13
3BR/25BATH 67 1,075 $3,300 $3.07

NOTES

Security deposit ranges from $300 - 1 month's rent, $300 admin fee, $300

pet deposit, $50/month pet rent. Garage parking is $125/month, or $175/
month for an EV charging space. RUBS system used, W/S/G for a 1 bedroom is
typically $180/month. 4'x5' storage units available at $40/month, bike storage
available for free. LVP flooring throughout, stainless steel appliances, quartz
countertops, custom cabinets, tile backsplash.

9 SHERWOOD PARK
2300 - 2470 62nd Ave E, Fife
Units 52
Year Built 1978
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BR/15BA 8 1,110 $2,300 $2.07
3BR/25BA 8 1,490 $2,850 $1.91

NOTES

$1,000 security deposit, $250 admin fee, $250 pet deposit, $500 pet fee. All
utilities set up in tenant's name, W/D in-unit, 1 car garage included in rent.
LVP floors throughout, stainless steel appliances, granite counters, white
shaker cabinets.

9 THE LANDING
5610 23rd St E, Fife
Units 42
Year Built 1976
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BR/1BA 18 690 $1,550 $2.25
2BR/1BA 24 845 $1,800 $2.13

NOTES

$750 security deposit, $250 admin fee, $250 pet deposit, $25/month pet rent.
Parking is free and unassighed, W/S/G included in rent, W/D in-unit. LVP floors
throughout, white shaker cabinets, quartz cabinets, stainless steel appliances.
Offering a concession of 1 month's free rent and a $500 Amazon gift card on a
12-month lease.

O THE LAKES AT FIFE
2301 58th Ave E, Fife
Units 136
Year Built 1976
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BR/1BA 80 600 $1,560 $2.60
2BR/1BA 56 800 $1,850 $2.31

NOTES

Zero deposit community - $29/month fee to Leaselock rather than paying a
security deposit. $250 pet fee, $250 pet deposit, $25/month pet rent.

W/S/G billed back through RUBS, W/D in-unit, carport parking is $40/month,
uncovered is free. Some units are renovated with black appliances and shaker
cabinets, most units have LVP in kitchen and carpet throughout, classic
cabinets, white appliances, and laminate countertops.

54TH AVE E

RADIANCE BLVD E



RENT COMPARABLES

PUYALLUP

AVERAGE RENT
STUDIO

1 BEDROOM $1,383

2 BEDROOM
3 BEDROOM

4TH ST NE

E MAIN AVE

o 10TH AVE SE

$1,608
$2,095

0 CANYON CREEK APTS
1302 - 1348 9th Street SE, Puyallup
Units 24
Year Built 1992
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
3BR/15BA 24 945 $2,095 $2.22

NOTES

Property consists of 12 duplexes. Security deposit is 1 month's rent, $25/month
pet rent. $150 W/S/G +$25/additional tenant over the age of 10, 1 car garage +

1 reserved parking space included in rent, W/D in-unit. LVP throughout and
carpet upstairs, quartz countertops, white shaker cabinets, white appliances.

e CROSSROADS AT
MERIDIAN
1027 Meridian Ave N, Puyallup
Units 126
Year Built 1987
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 42 700 $1,315 $1.88
2BA/1BA 84 865 $1,505 $1.74

NOTES

$800 security deposit, $400 pet fee, no pet rent. W/S/G billed back through
RUBS, 1 carport spot included in rent, W/D in-unit. LVP throughout and carpet
in bedrooms, updated cabinets, laminate countertops, white appliances.

9 SHADOW PARK APTS
521-525 11th St NW, Puyallup
Units 20
Year Built 1985
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA [S) 750 $1,450 $1.93
2BA/1BA 14 900 $1,625 $1.81

NOTES

$750 security deposit, $200 admin fee, $250 pet deposit, $25/month pet rent.
$100/month W/S/G, 1 carport spot included in rent, W/D in-unit. Tile in
kitchen and carpet throughout, laminate countertops, classic cabinets, white
appliances.

e ESQUIRE APARTMENTS
344 7th St SE, Puyallup
Units 23
Year Built 1968
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
STUDIO 1 500 $1,100 $2.20
2BA/1BA 22 700 $1,425 $2.04

NOTES

$1,000 security deposit, $500 pet deposit, $25/month pet rent. W/S/G included
in rent, $75/month carport parking, common laundry on-site. All leases are
month-to-month, kitchen lacks dishwasher, laminate countertops, classic
cabinets, hardwood in kitchen and carpet throughout, white appliances.

e PRESTIGE TOWNHOMES
425 4th St NE, Puyallup
Units 12
Year Built 1980
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BA/15BATH 12 940 $1,875 $1.99

NOTES

$1,000 security deposit, $250 admin fee, $500 pet fee, $250 pet deposit. 1
assigned parking spot included in rent, $130/month W/S/G, W/D in-unit. LVP
throughout and carpet upstairs, stainless steel appliances, quartz countertops,
gray shaker cabinets.



RENT COMPARABLES
SOUTH HILL

0 136TH STE

EAST MERIDIAN AVE

152ND STE

160TH ST E o

AVERAGE RENT
1 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM $1,815

3 BEDROOM

0 VIERO
13521 97th Ave E, South Hill
Units 28
Year Built 2021
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BR/1BA 14 605 $1,650 $2.73
2BR/1BA 14 805 $1,900 $2.36

NOTES

Security deposit is 1 month's rent, $150 admin fee, $250 pet deposit, $25/
month pet rent. W/S/G billed back through RUBS, 1 assigned parking space
included in rent, $50/month for additional space, W/D in-unit. LVP throughout
and carpet in bedrooms, quartz countertops, custom cabinets, stainless steel
appliances.

9 MOUNTAIN PARK
9530 160th St Ct E, South Hill
Units 24
Year Built 1999
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BR/25BATH 12 1,225 $1,850 $1.51
3BR/25BATH 12 1,335 $2,045 $1.53

NOTES

$800 security deposit, $350 admin fee, $250 pet deposit, $250 pet fee, $25/
month pet rent. W/S is submetered, Garbage paid by owner, W/D in-unit, 1 car
attached garage included in rent. LVP throughout and carpet in bedrooms,
stainless steel appliances, faux quartz countertops, classic cabinets.

9 13402 98TH AVE CT E
13402 98th Ave Ct E, South Hill
Units 4
Year Built 1984
Lease Terms 12 months

UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF

2BA/15BA 4 920 $1,950 $2.12

NOTES

$700 security deposit, $300 admin fee, no pets allowed. $85/month W/S/G +
$30/month for each additional tenant, W/D in-unit, on-site parking is free and
unreserved. Tile in kitchen and carpet throughout, granite countertops, classic
cabinets, white appliances.

O 9806 158TH ST E
9806 158th St E, South Hill
Units 4
Year Built 1979
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BA/1BA 4 900 $1,560 $1.73

NOTES

$1,000 security deposit, $200 pet deposit, $50/month pet rent. Parking

is uncovered free on-site, W/D in-unit, $85/month W/S/G +$30/month for

each additional tenant. LVP throughout and carpet in bedrooms, granite

countertops, updated white cabinets, stainless steel appliances. 160TH ST E

EAST MERIDIAN AVE

136TH ST E

152ND ST E
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RENT COMPARABLES
EVERETT

AVERAGE RENT

1 BEDROOM $1,575

2 BEDROOM $1,770

0 HIGHRIDGE APTS
2229 Colby Ave, Everett

Units 15
Year Built 1948/2020
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 15 575 $1,800 $3.13
NOTES

Building rebuilt after a fire in 2020, brand new units. Security deposit is $750,
$250 pet deposit, $25/month pet rent. W/S/G billed back to tenants through
RUBS, W/D in-unit, $25/month for on-site parking. LVP floors throughout with
carpet in bedroom, quartz countertops, oak shaker cabinets, tile backsplash,
stainless steel appliances. Second floor apartments have a $100 premium over
first floor apartments, listed rent is an average.

e NORTHERN VIEW
707 Hawthorne St, Everett
Units 38
Year Built 1986
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BA/1BA 38 850 $1,695 $1.99

NOTES

$500 security deposit, $150 admin fee, $250 pet fee, $250 pet deposit, $45/
month pet rent. W/S/G is $45/person/month (includes minors), W/D in-unit,
1 assigned parking space included in rent, $45/month for carport space. Tile
flooring in kitchen and entryway, carpet throughout, laminate countertops,
white appliances, classic cabinets.

9 TARA TOWNHOMES
1111 90th St SW, Everett
Units 12
Year Built 1985
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BA/15BA 12 1,000 $1,900 $1.90
NOTES

$1,000 security deposit, $400 cat deposit, no dogs allowed. W/S/G paid by
owner, W/D in-unit, 2 assigned parking spots and 1 storage unit included
in rent. Tile in kitchen, hardwood throughout, carpet in bedrooms, quartz
countertops, classic repainted cabinets, white appliances.

9 MARNICE APARTMENTS
1031 75th St SE, Everett
Units 58
Year Built 1968
Lease Terms 12 months

UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 30 680 $1,575 $2.32
2BA/1BA 28 860 $1,685 $1.96
NOTES

$500 security deposit, $325 pet fee, $10/month pet rent. W/S/G included in
rent, W/D in-unit, on-site parking included in rent. Tile in kitchen and carpet
throughout, classic cabinets, laminate countertops, white appliances, balcony
in Many units.

O CASCADE VISTA
1007 75th St SE, Everett
Units 22
Year Built 1979
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/15BA 22 1,059 $1,800 $1.70
NOTES

Property consists of 2-story townhouse-style units. $800 security deposit, $400
cleaning fee, no pets allowed. $65/month W/S/G for first tenant +$25/month
for each additional tenant, common laundry on-site, extra storage included

in rent, free parking on-site. Tile in kitchen and carpet throughout, laminate
countertops, classic cabinets, white appliances.

G BELMONT APTS
1211 Pacific Ave, Everett
Units 13
Year Built 1924
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 13 460 $1,350 $2.93
NOTES

$500 security deposit, $250 admin fee, $250 pet fee, $30/month pet rent.
Trash paid by owner, $50-$75/month utility billback for W/S, commmon laundry
on-site, $50/month for off-street parking. Tile in kitchen and hardwood
throughout, tile countertops, updated cabinets, white appliances.



RENT COMPARABLES
MARYSVILLE

0 REMINGTON PLACE APTS
14500 51st Ave NE, Marysville

9 THE VILLA
7234 47th Ave NE, Marysville

715 CEDAR AVE
715 Cedar Ave, Marysville

Units 116 Units 20 Units 6
o Year Built 2021 Year Built 1967 Year Built 1961
Lease Terms 12 months Lease Terms 12 months Lease Terms 12 months
b M ML i MARKETREND 3/SF UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF £SF MARKET RENT $/SF
> ;BB'; j : gﬁ jg ;Z(; i;iig ii:g 1BA/1BA 10 720 $1,575 $219 420 $1,350 $3.21
5 . - 2BA/1BA 10 900 $1,895 $2.1
n 2BR/2BA 40 880 $2,150 $2.44 NOTES
3BR/2BA 14 1,050 $2,450 $2.33 $1,100 security deposit, $480 nonrefundable fee, no pets allowed. $75 W/S/G,
g70510'ESSecurity deposit, $200 admin fee, $50 pet rent. $60 W/S/G for first 1 reserved space includgd in rent, W/D in—uniti Lamingte tile in kit;hen gnd
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

AVERAGE RENT
1 BEDROOM

2 BEDROOM $2,020

3 BEDROOM

o MAPLE LEAF APTS
8513 196th St SW, Edmonds
Units 14
Year Built 1987
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
2BA/15BATH 14 800 $1,800 $2.25
NOTES

$750 security deposit, $200 admin fee, $300 pet deposit, no dogs allowed. $75

W/S/G for 1tenant, +$50 for each additional tenant, 1 carport space included in

rent, W/D in-unit. Tile in kitchen and carpet throughout, laminate countertops,
white appliances, classic cabinetry.

(2 SEAFARER APARTMENTS
629 Daley St, Edmonds
Units 1l
Year Built 1968
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 4 860 $1,500 $1.74
2BA/2BATH 7 1,100 $2,100 $1.91

NOTES
Security deposit is 1 month's rent, no pets allowed. 2 Bedroom units are all

townhomes with private entry and an enclosed garage. All units come with an
uncovered parking space as well. W/S/G included in rent, W/D in-unit. Living
room is marble-style tile with a wood fireplace, LVP throughout, laminate
countertops, classic cabinets, mix of white and black appliances.

9 21016 80TH PL W
21016 80th Pl W, Edmonds
Units S
Year Built 1969
Lease Terms 12 months

UNIT MIX UNITS *+SF MARKET RENT $/SF

1BA/1BA 2 650 $1,675 $2.58

2BA/1BA 4 850 $1,950 $2.29
NOTES

$1,500 security deposit, $300 pet deposit, $35 pet rent. W/S/G included in rent,
W/D in-unit, 2 reserved parking spots included in rent. LVP flooring, stainless
steel appliances, quartz countertops, classic white cabinets.

9 TALBOT APARTMENTS
17140 Talbot Rd, Edmonds
Units 9
Year Built 1961
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 8 545 $1,800 $3.30
2BA/1BA 1 800 $2,650 $3.31
NOTES

$750 security deposit, $250 of which is nonrefundable. $400 cat deposit.
Owner pays W/S/G, 1 parking spot included in rent, on-site laundry is free of

charge. Top floor is a penthouse 2 bedroom unit, all units have a deck or patio

facing the water.

O EDMONDS PARK
424 3rd Ave S, Edmonds
Units 53
Year Built 1968
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 25 750 $1,450 $1.93
2 BA/1BA 28 900 $1,600 $1.78
NOTES

$300 security deposit, $300 admin fee, $200 pet deposit, $200 pet fee, $35 pet
rent. Uncovered parking is free, $55 for covered parking, common laundry, S/T
is included in rent while water is billed back to tenants based on usage. LVP
flooring throughout and carpet in bedrooms, laminate countertops, white
appliances, classic cabinets.



RENT COMPARABLES

SNOHOMISH

AVE C EAST

Q.. o

5TH ST

AVERAGE RENT

1 BEDROOM
2 BEDROOM $1,683

CEDAR AVE

MAPLE AVE

0 MAPLEWOOD APTS
330 Maple Ave, Snohomish
Units 20
Year Built 1990
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BR/1BA 10 700 $1,700 $2.43
2BR/1BA 10 830 $1,900 $2.29
NOTES

LVP flooring throughout with carpet in bedrooms, quartz countertops,
stainless steel appliances and light fixtures. W/D in-unit, $1,000 deposit, $250

pet deposit, $60 per tenant for W/S/GC.

9 SUNRISE MANOR
726 Ave B, Snohomish
Units 18
Year Built 1979
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 9 630 $1,300 $2.06
2BA/1BA 9 800 $1,500 $1.88
NOTES

$1,000 security deposit, pets allowed with no associated charges. Free

unassigned surface parking, common laundry on-site, W/S/G included in rent.

Tile in kitchen and carpet throughout, laminate countertops, classic cabinets,
white appliances.

e 601 AVENUE A
601 Ave A, Snohomish
Units 10
Year Built 1970 & 1975
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 6 600 $1,350 $2.25
2BA/1BA 2 1,000 $1,675 $1.68
2BA/15BA 2 1,100 $1,825 $1.66
NOTES

LVP flooring, quartz countertops, stainless steel appliances, white shaker
cabinets. W/D on-site, carport space included in rent, $100 for garage spot.

O FAIRWEATHER APTS

521 Ave D, Snohomish

e TOWN & COUNTRY
1210 6th St, Snohomish
Units 10
Year Built 1964
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 6 685 $1,175 $1.72
2BA/1BA 4 885 $1,350 $1.53
NOTES

$500 security deposit, no pets allowed, W/S/G included in rent, $25/month for
covered parking, unassigned surface parking free. Carpet throughout with tile
in kitchen, laminate countertops, classic cabinets, white appliances. Common

laundry.

Units 8

Year Built 1964

Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 2 500 $1,275 $2.55
2BA/1BA 6 800 $1,500 $1.88

NOTES
$500 security deposit, $500 pet fee, tenant billed back for W/S/G based on

usage. 1 covered and 1 uncovered parking spot included in rent. Tile in kitchen
and hardwood throughout, white appliances, laminate coutertops, classic

cabinets.



RENT COMPARABLES

MONROE

SOUTH LEWIS ST

AVERAGE RENT

1 BEDROOM $1,563

2 BEDROOM $1,968

3 BEDROOM

THE LAKE APARTMENTS
18727 Blueberry Ln, Monroe

16787 167TH AVE SE
16787 167th Ave SE, Monroe

Units n2 Units 4

Year Built 2020 Year Built 1999

Lease Terms 12 months Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BR/1 BA 16 650 $1,700 $2.62 2BA/15BA 4 900 $1,995 $2.22

2BR/2BA 48 1,000 $2,300 $2.30
3BR/2BA 48 1,070 $2,450 $2.29 NOTES
Security deposit is 1 month's rent, $200 admin fee. All utilities placed in

NOTES tenant's name, 1 uncovered and 1 carport parking spot included in rent. LVP

throughout, quartz countertops, tile backsplash, stainless steel appliances,

Security deposit is 1 month's rent, $200 pet fee, $35 pet rent. 1 assigned parking beachwood shaker cabinets.

space included in rent, additional uncovered parking $45/month. W/S/E is
submetered, $30 flat fee for garbage. W/D in-unit, A/C in-unit, LVP flooring,
maple shaker cabinetry, quartz countertops, stainless steel appliances.

PARKVIEW ESTATES
936 Village Way, Monroe

TERRA AT MONROE
18463 Blueberry Ln, Monroe

18461 KILLARNEY CIR
18461 Killarney Cir, Monroe

Units 6
Year Built 1988
Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
3BA/2BA 6 1,050 $2,400 $2.29
NOTES

$1,200 security deposit, $350 admin fee, $400 pet fee, $50 pet rent. W/D
in-unit, $125 W/S/G, 1 detached garage space included in rent. LVP floors
throughout, classic cabinets, mix of stainless steel and black appliances,
laminate countertops.

RIVERSTONE
404 Railroad Ave, Monroe

Units 26 Units 222 Units 18
Year Built 1999 Year Built 1991 Year Built 1980
Lease Terms 12 months Lease Terms 12 months Lease Terms 12 months
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 26 600 $1,475 $2.46 1BR/1BA 12 758 $1,600 $2m 1BR/1BA 2 800 $1,550 $1.94
2BR/2BA 162 992 $1,900 $1.92 2BR/1BA 16 900 $1,725 $1.92
NOTES 3BR/2BA 48 1,132 $2,150 $1.90
$2,000 security deposit, $250 admin fee, $100 W/S/G for 1 tenant +$25 per NOTES
each additional tenant. W/D in-unit, tile in bathroom, LVP in kitchen, carpet . . . . .
. . ' . L ; ' , fee, W, | ,
throughout, dark cabinets, tile backsplash, granite cabinets, stainless steel and NOTES $950 security deposit, $300 admin fee, $35 pet rent. W/S/G included in rent, no

black appliances. Completely teed up unit is going for $1,395, PM said they're
shooting for a 6 month lease and will target $1,500-$1,650 in the spring. Un-
renovated units go for $1,300-$1,400.

$500 security deposit, $200 admin fee, $300 pet deposit, $200 pet fee, $30
pet rent. W/S/G billed back based on usage, 1 reserved surface parking spot
included in rent, $45/month for a carport space. W/D in-unit, renovated units
include quartz countertops, stainless steel appliances, updated cabinets.

charge for off-street parking. Tile in kitchen and carpet throughout, granite
countertops, updated cabinets, white appliances, W/D in-unit.



RENT COMPARABLES
LAKE STEVENS

99TH AVE NE

20TH ST NE

AVERAGE RENT
1 BEDROOM $1,525

2 BEDROOM $1,935

3 BEDROOM

0 THE TERRACE
1619 127th Ave NE, Lake Stevens
Units 26
C%) Year Built 2000
Sé()(\ Lease Terms 12 months
D
o)
UNIT MIX UNITS +SF MARKET RENT $/SF
1BA/1BA 26 625 $1,600 $2.56
NOTES
e Security deposit is 1 month's rent, $200 admin fee, $250 pet deposit, $250 pet
fee, $25 pet rent. Garbage included in rent, W/S is an $86 flat fee, commmon
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